1TOWNSHIP OF SADDLE BROOK
HEALTH DEPARTMENT
55 Mayhill Street
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663
843-7100

PERMIT RENEWAL NOTICE

LISTED BELOW IS THE FEE SCHEDULE TO RENEW YOUR HEALTH DEPARTMENT
PERMIT. ALL PERMITS ARE RENEWABLE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024

RESTAURANTS
1 to 50 seats $150.00
51 to 100 seats 200.00
101 to 150 seats 250.00
Over 150 seats 300.00
Hotels, Catering Halls 700.00
RETAIL FOOD STORES
Class I (pre-packaged) 75.00
Class 1l (all others) 150.00
MOBILE FOOD VENDORS 100.00
“ “ “ (Seasonal) 75.00
SUPERMARKETS/CONVENIENCE STORES 200.00
SUPERMARKETS (over 7500 sg. ft.) 500.00
SUPER-RETAIL 400.00
WAREHOUSE 700.00
MILK PERMIT 50.00
POULTRY PERMIT 50.00
CHARITABLE, RELIGIOUS, PRIVATE CLUB 50.00
DAY CARE, PRIVATE SCHOOL 75.00
INSTITUTION 200.00
TEMPORARY FOOD PERMIT (per vendor)
1 Day 35.00
2-3 Days 75.00
4- 6 Days 100.00
6 or more days 125.00
GREASE TRAP 100.00
HAIR SALONS, NAIL SALONS, BARBER SHOPS
Hair Salons 50.00
Nail Salons 50.00
Barber Shops 50.00

Hair and Nail Salons 100.00



LAUNDROMATS, CLEANERS

Laundromats 100.00

Cleaners 150.00
TATTOO PARLORS 400.00
TANNING SALONS 100.00
PET SHOPS 50.00
POOLS 300.00
POOL AND SPA 400.00
PET GROOMING 50.00
CAR WASH 250.00
EXTERMINATORS 100.00

A late fee of $25.00 will be charged for all permits issued after February 1, 2024.

PLEASE SUPPLY THE INFORMATION REQUESTED BELOW AND RETURN THE
FORM WITH A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER ON OR BEFORE JANUARY 31, 2024.

Business-Individual Name:

Address:

Owners Name: Tel:
Mailing Address if Different:
Type of Permit: Fee:

CALL Bergen County for Food Management and Handlers Courses 201-634-2730



